MARCH 2014
DAY ELEV
1 740.22
2 741.07
3 744.88
4 747.33
5 751.55
6 754.73
7 753.88
8 751.94
9 746.01
10 746.82
11 738.84
12 725.45
13 718.43
14 719.10
15 719.64
16 720.18
17 720.64
18 721.02
19 721.37
20 721.69
21 721.98
22 722.25
23 722.50
24 722.73
25 723.00
26 723.71
27 724.11
28 731.52
29 738.50
30 741.01
31 738.86
TOTALS
ACRE-FEET
COMMENTS:

* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES AND EVAPORATION.

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

SPRING CREEK DEBRIS RESERVOIR DAILY OPERATIONS

STORAGE
ACRE-FEET
INLAKE CHANGE
1,973
2,041 +68
2,084 +43
2,280 +196
2,413 +133
2,655 +242
2,846 +101
2,794 52
2,678 -116
2,341 -337
2,385 +44
1,974 -411
1,301 583
1,130 -261
1,154 +24
1,173 +19
1,192 +19
1,209 +17
1,223 +14
1,236 +13
1,248 +12
1,258 +10
1,268 +10
1,278 +10
1,286 +8
1,296 +10
1,323 +27
1,338 +15
1,640 +302
1,958 +318
2,081 +123
1,975 -106
+2
+2

COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S.
INFLOW SPILL OUTLET
C.F.S.
34 0 0
22 0 0
99 0 0
67 0 0
122 0 0
96 0 0
32 0 58
16 0 74
14 0 184
22 0 0
6 0 213
-4 0 290
-10 0 122
12 0 0
10 0 0
10 0 0
9 0 0
7 0 0
7 0 0
6 0 0
5 0 0
5 0 0
5 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
14 0 0
8 0 0
152 0 0
160 0 0
62 0 0
53 0 106
1,050 0 1,047
2,083 0 2,077

SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)
SPILL 0
OUTLET 2,077

TOTAL 2,077

—— SPRING CR DEBRIS DAM—

TIME

RUN DATE: April 1, 2014

COPPER

ZINC

*KES
COPPER
MG/L



